

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: CONTEMPT CASE No.960 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
11.	28.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent seeks further time to file counter. Post on 30.06.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	